
Date Time Topic
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-1 (Discussion of Basics)

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Seating Arrangement lec-2 (Circle Based -1)
Thursday, August 14, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-3 (Circle Based -2)
Saturday, August 16, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-4 (Circle Based -3)
Monday, August 18, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-5 (Sides & Corner Based -1)
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-6 (Sides & Corner Based -2)

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-7 (Sides & Corner Based -3)
Thursday, August 21, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-8 (Linear Arragement -1 )

Friday, August 22, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-9 (Linear Arragement -2 )
Monday, August 25, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-10 (Linear Arragement -3 )
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-11 (Certain No. Based)

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-12 (Vacant Condition Based)
Thursday, August 28, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles Lec-1 (Discussion of Basics)

Friday, August 29, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles Lec-2 (Day/Month Based)
Monday, September 1, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles Lec-3 (Month+Date & Month+Year Based)
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles Lec-4 (Year & Post Based)

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles Lec-5 (Floor Based)
Thursday, September 4, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles Lec-6 (Floor+Flat Based)

Friday, September 5, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles Lec-7 (Box Based)
Monday, September 8, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles Lec-8 (Classification Based)
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles Lec-9 (Selection & Comparison Based)

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Puzzles Lec-10 (Vacant Condition Based)
Thursday, September 11, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Inequality Lec-1 (Discussion of Basics)

Friday, September 12, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Inequality Lec-2 (Simple Inequality - Without Comma)
Saturday, September 13, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Inequality Lec-3 (Simple Inequality - With Comma  )
Monday, September 15, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Inequality Lec-5 (Filler & Reverse Inequality)
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Syllogism Lec-1 (Discussion of Basics)

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Syllogism Lec-2 (Basic Discussion Continues) 
Thursday, September 18, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Syllogism Lec-3 (Only & Only a few + Either Or Concept) 

Friday, September 19, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Syllogism Lec-4 (Question Practice -1)



Saturday, September 20, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Syllogism Lec-5 (Question Practice -2)
Monday, September 22, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Syllogism Lec-6 (Question Practice -3)
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Miscellaneous Topics Lec-1

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Miscellaneous Topics Lec-2
Thursday, September 25, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Miscellaneous Topics Lec-3

Friday, September 26, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Miscellaneous Topics Lec-4
Monday, September 29, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Miscellaneous Topics Lec-5
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Miscellaneous Topics Lec-6


